Type FRN Series
The resistive element comprises a
resistive film sputtered onto a ceramic
element. Metal end caps are force
fitted to the element prior to spiralling.
Tinned copper lead wires are welded to
the end caps and the components are
then coated with four layers of a flame-

All tape specifications are in accordance with IEC 286-1.
Fusing Characteristics
How to Order
FRN 25 J 1K0
Common Part
25 - 1/4 Watt
50S - 1/2 Watt
100S - 1 Watt
200S - 2 Watts
300S - 3 Watts
Size
J - 5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
FRN - Fusible
Leaded Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K0
Literature No. 1773218
Issued: 10-08
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Flame-Proof Fusible Resistors
Type FRN Series
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Metal Film Resistors - Through Hole category: